
Thursday July 25 Friday, July 26
Time Time
12:00 Flight #Bib 08:00 Flight #Bib Calibration Flight

12:20 1 15 Omer Ben Ami 84906 08:20 16 24 Pierre Encognère 78241
12:29 2 46 Sebastiano Silvestri 79099 08:29 17 2 Derk Van Der Vecht 116953
12:38 3 43 Jan Votava 17144 08:38 18 7 Thomas David 135030
12:47 4 37 Viken Malacioglu 29139 08:47 19 57 Alberto Cantu 75541
12:56 5 25 Marc Rubin 11707 08:56 20 39 Lassi Nurila 10600
13:05 6 21 Robert Forster 29855 09:05 21 58 Francesco Vavala 20100
13:14 7 35 Malcolm Balfour 162425 09:14 22 18 Gernot Bruckmann 43342
13:23 8 30 Stéphane Carrier 162409 09:23 23 48 Antonin Paysant-Le Roux 161958
13:32 09:32

13:41 9 26 Mario Del Valle Villa 17618 09:41 24 9 Sandro Matti 12245
13:50 10 17 Christian Niklass 142052 09:50 25 47 Werner Kohlberger 50151
13:59 11 4 Juan Rombaut Segarra 17485 09:59 26 29 Alessandro Panzanini 66523
14:08 12 54 Ignace Pawlenko 90590 10:08 27 44 Danny Van Vliet 362850
14:17 13 23 Luis E. Ortega Gavilán 17696 10:17 28 22 Philipp Schürmann 12021
14:26 14 50 Reto Schumacher 12117 10:26 29 36 Andrea Cervi 64877
14:35 15 51 Quentin Amati 160760 10:35 30 53 Dominik Bellert 19743
14:44 10:44

14:53 16 24 Pierre Encognère 78241 10:53 1 15 Omer Ben Ami 84906
15:02 17 2 Derk Van Der Vecht 116953 11:02 2 46 Sebastiano Silvestri 79099
15:11 18 7 Thomas David 135030 11:11 3 43 Jan Votava 17144
15:20 19 57 Alberto Cantu 75541 11:20 4 37 Viken Malacioglu 29139
15:29 20 39 Lassi Nurila 10600 11:29 5 25 Marc Rubin 11707
15:38 21 58 Francesco Vavala 20100 11:38 6 21 Robert Forster 29855
15:47 22 18 Gernot Bruckmann 43342 11:47 7 35 Malcolm Balfour 162425
15:56 23 48 Antonin Paysant-Le Roux 161958 11:56 8 30 Stéphane Carrier 162409
16:05 12:05

16:14 24 9 Sandro Matti 12245 12:14 9 26 Mario Del Valle Villa 17618
16:23 25 47 Werner Kohlberger 50151 12:23 10 17 Christian Niklass 142052
16:32 26 29 Alessandro Panzanini 66523 12:32 11 4 Juan Rombaut Segarra 17485
16:41 27 44 Danny Van Vliet 362850 12:41 12 54 Ignace Pawlenko 90590
16:50 28 22 Philipp Schürmann 12021 12:50 13 23 Luis E. Ortega Gavilán 17696
16:59 29 36 Andrea Cervi 64877 12:59 14 50 Reto Schumacher 12117
17:08 30 53 Dominik Bellert 19743 13:08 15 51 Quentin Amati 160760

Calibration Flight pilot 1 Christian Paradela Garaloces 

Calibration Flight pilot 2 Brandon Ransley
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           Starting order - Semi Final F-25
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